Black+Blum Cutlery Set

SKU: TP1P439.0702
Categorie:

A compact stainless steel knife, fork, spoon set that is nice to use and nests into the case for easy

carrying. No more flimsy 'not fit for purpose' plastic forks or badly washed canteen cutlery.

Dishwasher safe

General information
Product Life Cycle
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM

Outer Carton Dimensions

Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
All Print Codes

Print Code Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#D1CEC6 [ ]

SKU
TP1P439.0702

1.01 KG

Current
Black + Blum
silver
#D1CEC6
Polypropylene, Stainless steel
CHN

true

428

5

20

2
5x20x2cm
100

112

44

24

27

44 x 24 x 27 cm
8

9,8

64

50

15

5

50 x 15 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print
item front
true

true

5,5

20

3
55x20x3cm

Stock
2075



